## Memorial and Recognition Gifts Presbyterian Women Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.)

## **Recognition and Memorial Gifts**

A recognition or memorial gift may be given to honor a person for her contribution to the church. The amount is at the discretion of the donor. Mail this form and the check to the Treasurer of Presbyterian Women in your presbytery: **Jennifer Jonas, 154 Valmora Drive, Casselberry, FL 32707** 

## Make checks payable to Presbyterian Women of Central Florida Presbytery.

As soon as the check and form are received, the treasurer will send an acknowledgement letter and certificate to the recipient of the recognition gift or to the deceased's family in the case of the memorial gift.

Funds derived from memorial and recognition gifts are used for Presbyterian Women leadership training costs, support of leadership development events for women, and assistance training leaders for mission interpretation and support. \_\_\_\_\_ In recognition of \_\_\_\_\_ In memory of Please print or type the name as you want it to appear on the certificate. Presented by Name of individual or church group: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Address: Phone: **Acknowledge Gift to** Name: Address: State/ZIP: \_\_\_\_\_ **Mail Certificate to** Name: